1A
1
1B
OR-P
21
2
3.
3

Fixed Framework: PBT
Termination (LED): Phosphor bronze plated
PART NUMBERING FORMAT
OR-P- [Function] 3 [Marking] - [Housing Color] [Actuator Color]     Ex: OR-P-43Z-BB
Function
1: On-Off
2: On-On
4: (On)-Off
6: (On)-On
(On) denotes momentary on
Marking
A: None
B: -- O
C: I   O
D: White dot
F: I    II
8: ON/OFF
Housing Color
B: Black
W: White
H: Grey
Actuator Color
B: Black
W: White
H: Grey
R: Red
G: Green
PART NUMBERING FORMAT
OR-P- [Function] 3 [Marking] - [Housing Color] [Actuator Color] [LED Color]     Ex: OR-P-53A-BBG
Function
5: On-Off (LED)
Marking
A: None
B: -- O
C: I   O
D: White dot
Housing Color
B: Black
W: White
H: Grey
Actuator Color
B: Black
W: White
H: Grey
R: Red
G: Green
LED Color
R: Red
G: Green
H: Bright red
F: Bright green
OR-P
21
2
3.
3
14
3.
4
18.5
0.8
6.8
15
12.9
9.5
2.
5
12.2
2.8
1.6
+
_
LED
1A
1
_ +
1A            1      1B
Y
X 13
.0
-1
2.
9
Panel Cutout
(Panel Thickness)     (x)
0.75-1.25	 19.2-19.1
1.25-2.00	 19.4-19.3
2.00-3.00	 19.8-19.7
(mm)
(LED Integrated Version)
Y
X 13
.0
-1